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
built pantry area, laundry center, new carpet in bedrooms & fresh paint 
throughout. Property includes 2500 sq ft pole building with 15x30 
heated workshop, wood burning sauna & shed with 3 cords of firewood. 

MLS#6112870  $449,000 PRICE REDUCED 

NEW! 3 BEDROOM HOME WITH PRIVACY AND 
WOODS
Solid home close to Devil Track Lake. Includes a large kitchen with a 
dining nook nestled in a sunny corner. Spacious living/dining area full of 
windows and an inviting wood burning fireplace. Upper level includes 
a huge bedroom and half bath with 2 smaller loft areas. The poured 
concrete foundation is a rare find in Cook County. Septic is undersized for 
the home and would not be considered compliant. New roof in 2022.

MLS#6114013  $400,000

NEW! HOME ON CLEARWATER LAKE ROAD 
Wonderful 12+ acre property just a few miles from the center of the 
Gunflint Trail with a gorgeous view of Aspen lake! Two bedroom, 1 
bathroom, single level home is suitable for year-round use, with a  
wood fireplace and 4-season porch. Detached garage is on a dry slab 
with ample workbench space and storage. Deeded lake access with a 
floating dock. 
MLS#6113739  $399,900

COZY LOG CABIN ON 83 ACRES
Come see this 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, kit log cabin perched atop 83 
acres, bordered by MN State land. Being deep in the woods, it is a treat 
to catch a glimpse of Lake Superior on a clear day from the bedroom 
window. Interior is accented by beautiful diamond willow railings and 
custom ironwork. Propane lights, refrigerator and cooking range reduce 
utility expenses.

MLS#6112373  $289,000

SOLDSOLD

LAND/BUILDING SITESHOMES & CABINS

RIVER/CREEK FRONTAGE

SALE SALE 
PENDINGPENDING

SALE SALE 
PENDINGPENDING
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L A K E  S U P E R I O R

72 Chimney Rock Road
Modern amenities meet classic style in this quality-built Clarence 
Kemp/Dale Mulfinger designed 3-bedroom home! Capturing pan-
oramic Lake Superior views with 223 feet of accessible ledge rock, 
this home is all about comfort and tranquility. The quintessential 
covered porch beckons “Welcome Home”--enter and be mesmer-
ized by the mood of Gichi-Gami; dark and stormy or peaceful and 
calm, the freshwater sea is front and center! You’ll appreciate the 
high-quality workmanship and consistency in every room.

MLS 6111288  $999,000

New Grand Marais 
Condo 209 1st Ave E, 

Unit #9
Experience the comfort and 
ease of condo living in this  

2BR/1BA unit.

MLS 6114169 $259,900

New Bally Creek Rd
Amazing opportunity to own this 
magnificent 26+ acre lot! You’ll 

love the privacy and endless acres 
of State & Federal land. The most 

significant feature this property 
has to offer is 400+ ft. of the  

Cascade River running through!

MLS TBD  $149,900

New XX Hoaglund Dr

Located in the heart of Tofte 
this elevated lot offers stunning 
views of Lake Superior!! Great 
location to build your dream 

home on the North Shore.

MLS 6113804  $129,900

L A N D

reduced 1315 E 
Highway 61

Incredible commercial 
opportunity. Current use includes 

a 3BR rental unit, office, and 
home! Cathedral ceilings, ample 

parking and great location!

mls 6104280 $995,000

C O M M E R C I A LC O N D O

120 Birch Drive
Embrace the splendor of Lake  
Superior from this magnificent 
5.29A parcel, Situated just a few 
miles west of Grand Marais.

MLS 6113604   $239,900

Unit 5 - Share A
A 3BR/3BA unit on the edge of Surfside on Superior’s resort 

property, offering unparalleled privacy with sweeping views of Lake 
Superior. Incredible opportunity to own a quarter-share. 

MLS 6111523  $275,000

73 Troll’s Trail
Indulge in the panoramic view of Lake Superior and the sounds  
of cascading waters of the Reservation River from this 2BR/2BA 

home. Enjoy the park-like setting including 300’ of shared  
Lake Superior shore.

MLS 6113682  $489,900

pending
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H O M E S  &  CA B I N S

5273 W Highway 61 
Charming 3BR/2BA home, 

nestled in the heart of Lutsen, 
boasts 1,123sqft of living space. 

The recent quality renovation 
showcases quality craftsmanship.

MLS 6112485  $424,900

NEW 122 Railroad Dr 
Spacious and versatile home 

nestled on 1.45 acres of land in 
the heart of Lutsen, providing 
both privacy and convenience. 

With TLC, this 1845 square foot, 
3BR/2BA one level home can be 

ideal for comfortable living.

MLS 6114076  $299,900

reduced 4919 North Road 
Main floor living with this 2BR/2BA home.  Gorgeous guest cabin is 

lovely – so many options. 22A abuts County land and the Flute Reed 
River flows through the property. Superior workmanship in this well 

constructed home is evident, whether it is in the design features, the 
craftsmanship or the quality of materials.

MLS 6112887 $649,900

NEW 7168 Bayview Drive 
Wow! A “Must See” property! Fabulous views of Lake Superior  
from this well-built home! 3BR/2BA home overlooking the Bay.  

Plenty of space with walk-out basement rec room, large deck, and 
a detached garage.

MLS 6113814  $649,900

NEW 178 Whippoorwill Lane 
Beautiful 2BR/2BA log home with a 2 car attached garage perfectly 
placed on 40 acres! Overlooking a large pond full of wildlife, you’ll 
have a front row seat with the expansive southern facing windows. 
Step inside to discover the spacious interior, natural wood finishes, 

and cozy up to the stone wood burning fireplace. 

MLS 6114189  $729,900

1188 Golf Course Rd
Quality 4-bedroom chalet-style 

home 4 miles from Grand Marais.  
Red pine forest, seasonal creek, 

and valley views. Intentionally de-
signed for comfort and beauty. 

MLS 6113892  $699,900

5517 HWY 61 E 
Want a place to enjoy not just a 
beautiful view of Lake Superior, 

but the sound of the waves on the 
shore too? This 1.5-acre parcel 

has an old unfinished cabin.

MLS 6113421  $139,900

407 W 3rd Ave
Charming three-bedroom home 
on a large, level city lot. Main 
bedroom on the first floor, two 

bedrooms upstairs. Deck in 
front for morning sunshine.

MLS 6113754  $264,500

NEW 5461 Hwy 61 E 
Affordable 3BR/1BA home on 8 
acres with a view of Lake Supe-
rior, 750+ ft. of Carlson Creek, 
2 garages with concrete slabs 
and electric to store your toys. 

This gem won’t last long!

MLS 6114029 $299,900

pending pending

pending
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I N L A N D  L A K E  H O M E S  &  CA B I N S

new 257 Seagull Lake Road
Exceptional Seagull Lake property with tons of privacy and  
breathtaking views. 10.62 acres with over 480’ of lakeshore  

ranging from a sand beach to ledgerock outcroppings. Brand  
new floating dock, camper in mint condition, 960 ft oversized  
insulated garage with slab floors and electric heat - use as a  

garage or convert to a cabin, your options are endless. Make an  
appointment to check out this special place.

MLS 6113853 $599,900

tom lake 
Discover serenity in your own se-
cluded cove with 242’ of wooded 
Tom Lake shoreline and 1.2A.  A 
newer driveway provides a start 

to developing your waterfront 
retreat and you have all of the 

amenities including YR access, 
electricity and broadband.

MLS 6113529  $99,900

11 Poplar Creek Dr
Picturesque haven nestled next to the serene beauty of Little Ollie 
Lake, just off the Gunflint Trail. This enchanting property, formerly 
known as the Boundary Waters Inn, offers an exceptional opportu-

nity to own a versatile retreat with endless possibilities. This unique 
property is situated on 7.2 acres of pristine land, with 309’ of shore-

line that abuts the Boundary Waters Canoe Area. 

MLS 6109270 $699,900

new 
Greenwood Lake

Stunning lakeshore lots nestled  
in majestic pines, birch and  

balsam, abutting federal land with 
driveway in place.  Trails on the 
properties include lot lines and 

lakeshore trails.  30 minute drive 
to town.  Power and broadband 

expansion slated for 2024/25 
adds to the appeal. 

MLS TBD
Parcel 1 - $199,900 -  
1.14 Acres, 200’ Lakeshore
Parcel 2 – $229,900 -  
1.53 Acres, 240’ Lakeshore
Parcel 3 – $279,900 -  
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